page 1 of 5

BRUSSELS

Sl 2025 GGPoker Online Season 25

Player Score

1 SoSickRiver 3.793

3 DarksideBXL 3.134

5 TheQuentino 2.535

7 cosmicbat 2.409

9 Sous L _oce@n 2.072

11 QueenLuna 1.948

13 Zakerpo 1.429

15 Rolfieboy 1.225

17 Maxfull032 1.134

19 JosHert93 1.074

21 ShooterShark 951

23 callman61 863

25 Bruxhell 811
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37

39

41

43

45
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51

53

55

57

59

ChuckYouFarlie

Kenyflax

HPPC7712

Gahak

Sinned_009

Amnesiax1450

16ar

Chapit0

TomLocke

Peirdeweust

PEPE ONE

Ab1000

fluppke

marley 73

Frittenfett

Franfreluchke

rois4

688

678

627

588

560

529

514

510

501

480

461

447
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415

391

381

328
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67

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

Lasdamas

MowPak

ShaolinZz

JOOk-

QbanB

Verkom

ZhangFuu

keepplayinpleas

elis-7

ThunderWizzz

Mistertibz

Black Mamba?2

FTsystem79

IkSpreekFrans

MYSTERY-ROCKY

Nathug

Mad_dwarf

308

296

272

265

258

255

245

238

232

228

218

215

212

200

193

184
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109
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117

119

121

123

125

127

NezhaTTV

La_deglingue

Pixxell

Docky22

Fujiro

Caravage

pccditch395

ikkeuk

SokanBE

lkbenCHAU

RevengeR4nge

Sprtschk

Thornsleep

Qwyn

Mahjin_KasH

bravo CDJ

Mister Busto

176

170

163

154

153

149
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141

135

132

127

125
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149

151
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155

Spoonfed

Midgard87

PlataOPlomo02021

Sam_BE

druzz

EricDD_2000

jean-cultamhair

Neotin

Greg81WA

Kelevrah

manuel6969

The Big Ace

Based Al

Bre@Kingmad

114

111

106

106

106

105

103

103

102

102

100

100

100

100
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